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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 547523
FEDERAL TRADE COMMISSION T e

In the Matter of ;
INTEL CORPORATION, % Docket No. 9341
Respondent. % PUBLIC DOCUMENT
)
NOTICE OF APPEARANCE

Please note the appearance of Victoria L. Wesner as counsel to Hewlett-Packard
Company, a non-party who received a Subpoena Duces Tecum served by Complaint Counsel in
the above-reference matter. In accordance with Rule 4.1(d) of the Federal Trade Commission’s -
Rules of Practice, I certify that I am a member of the bar of the Comménwealth of Pennsylvania

(Bar No. 201526) and am in good standing within the legal profession.

Vidtol ol Weomeeia

Victoria L. Wesner

Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP
1701 Market Street
Philadelphia, PA 19103
215-963-5206

215-963-5001 (fax)
vwesner@morganlewis.com

Dated: March 18, 2010



http:vwesner~morganlewis.com

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

[ hereby certify that on March 18, 2010, I caused to be filed via hand delivery and
electronic mail delivery an original and two copies of the foregoing Notice of Appearance, and
- that the electronic copy is a true and correct copy of the paper original and that a paper copy with
an original signature is being filed with:

Donald S. Clark, Secretary

Office of the Secretary

Federal Trade Commission

600 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, Rm. H-135
Washington, DC 20580

secretary@ftc.gov

[ hereby certify that on March 18, 2010, I caused to be served one copy via electronic -
mail delivery and two copies via hand delivery of the foregoing Notice of Appearance upon:

The Honorable D. Michael Chappell
Administrative Law Judge

Federal Trade Commission

600 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20580

oalj@fte.gov

I hereby certify that on March 18, 2010, I caused to be served via electronic mail delivery
a copy of the foregoing Notice of Appearance upon:

Thomas H. Brock

Federal Trade Commission
601 New Jersey Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20001
tbrock@ftc.gov

James C. Burling

Eric Mahr

Wendy A. Terry

Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale & Dorr
1875 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20006
james.burling@wilmerhale.com
eric.mahr@wilmerhale.com
wendy.terry@wilmerhale.com
Counsel for Defendant

Intel Corporation

Brendan McNamara

Federal Trade Commission
601 New Jersey Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20001
bmcnamara@ftc.gov

Robert E. Cooper

Joseph Kattan

Daniel Floyd

Gibson Dunn & Crutcher
1050 Connecticut Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20036
rcooper@gibsondunn.com
jkattan@gibsondunn.com
dfloyd@gibsondunn.com
Counsel for Defendant
Intel Corporation



http:dfloyd(�gibsondunn.com
http:terry(�wilmerhale.com
http:ikattan~gibsondunn.com
http:eric.mahr~wilmerhale.com
http:rcooper~gibsondunn.com
http:burling~wilmerhale.com
http:tbrock~ftc.goV

Darren B. Bernhard

Thomas J. Dillickrath

Howry LLP

1299 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20004
BernhardD@howry.com
DillickrathT@howry.com
Counsel for Defendant

Intel Corporation

March 18, 2010

Vit 4 Was W/M/

Victoria L. Wesner

Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP
1701 Market Street
Philadelphia, PA 19103
215-963-5206

215-963-5001 (fax)




